CITY of SEA ISLE CITY
ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

‘2026’ MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday - January 5, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - February 2, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - March 2, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - April 6, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - May 4, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - June 1, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - July 6, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - August 3, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Wednesday* - September 9, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - October 5, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Wednesday* - November 4, 2026 - Regular Meeting
Monday - December 7, 2026 - Regular Meeting

((Monday, January 4, 2027 is the projected date of the first Zoning Board Meeting for the 2026 Calendar Year.))

Sea Isle City Zoning Board of Adjustment meets regularly on the First Monday of the month,
with exception of official holidays when meetings are moved to Tuesday or Wednesday* of that
same week. Meetings are conducted in City Hall of Sea Isle City, Council Chambers, Third
Floor, 233 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Sea Isle City, NJ. All meetings begin promptly at 7:00 pm.

[Site Plan/Completeness Review Meetings are at 6:00 PM (prior to regular meeting & one month in advance of hearing
of application) when necessary.]



